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SCHEDULE

“SCHEDULE 7

Regulation 9

Regulation 4 and Schedule 1

Table of Authorities, Values for P and Q

Column A

Column B

Column C

The council for the local

government area of—

Bath and North East Somerset
Birmingham
Bolton
Bristol

Bury
Cornwall
Coventry
Dudley
Halton
Knowsley
Liverpool
Manchester
Oldham
Rochdale
Salford
Sandwell
Sefton
Solihull
South Gloucestershire
St Helens
Stockport
Tameside
Trafford
Walsall
Wigan
Wirral

Wolverhampton

Value of P for the year
commencing on Ist April

2023 (£)
0

157,923,336
27,244,993
0
11,930,214
29,212,205
22,146,911
25,415,302
11,633,714
42,380,192
81,579,446
6,979,264
38,189,383
30,236,558
30,114,193
52,881,831
31,110,665
0

0
22,332,440
4,414,422
29,516,104
0
38,971,174
34,384,661
51,559,955
41,367,391

Value of Q for the year
commencing on Ist April
2023 (£)

10,246,003
0

0
8,306,669
0
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21,568,127
29,246,679
0

0

0
38,717,303
0

0

0

0”




