## SCHEDULE

Regulation 9

## "SCHEDULE 7

Regulation 4 and Schedule 1

## Table of Authorities, Values for P and Q

Column A	Column B	Column C
The council for the local government area of—	Value of P for the year commencing on 1st April 2023 (£)	Value of Q for the year commencing on 1st April 2023 (£)
Bath and North East Somerset	0	10,246,003
Birmingham	157,923,336	0
Bolton	27,244,993	0
Bristol	0	8,306,669
Bury	11,930,214	0
Cornwall	29,212,205	0
Coventry	22,146,911	0
Dudley	25,415,302	0
Halton	11,633,714	0
Knowsley	42,380,192	0
Liverpool	81,579,446	0
Manchester	6,979,264	0
Oldham	38,189,383	0
Rochdale	30,236,558	0
Salford	30,114,193	0
Sandwell	52,881,831	0
Sefton	31,110,665	0
Solihull	0	21,568,127
South Gloucestershire	0	29,246,679
St Helens	22,332,440	0
Stockport	4,414,422	0
Tameside	29,516,104	0
Trafford	0	38,717,303
Walsall	38,971,174	0
Wigan	34,384,661	0
Wirral	51,559,955	0
Wolverhampton	41,367,391	0"